Royal 3inc.

Bill to: NAV LOGISTICS 801 12TH AVE N, Nashville, TN, 37203 Invoice Date: 12/04/2023 Invoice #: NAV-494 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 01/04/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
12/01/2023		Hobart, OK, USA - Livingston, NJ, USA			
			1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00

TOTAL	
\$2,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



- Detention is only given if Tracking has been done. Also, check-in and checkout out time must be mentioned on the BOL.
- In case late delivery happens for any reason and Nav Logistics Inc is not updated for the same then the carrier is responsible for all late fees and other charges.
- If the tracking application is not downloaded & after picking up the load same is deleted or showing wrong location \$150 deduction will be applicable.
- Carrier is required to use tracker provided or check call two times with location or ETA to Shipper or receiver.
- Dry van Trailer should not be older than 10 years and Trailer must be clean & free from odor.
- Reefers Trailer should not be older than 8 years.
- Carrier is responsible for any washing/cleaning of trailers.
- If the carrier fails to deliver the load at the agreed Time, Date & Until carrier have any documented approval from Nav Logistics Inc.
- Nav Logistics Inc will not be responsible for any extra or accessorial charges.
- Nav Logistics Inc will not be responsible for any Per Diem, Demurrage or Shipping Line Detention expenses associated with containers.
- Carrier responsible to check before driver if containers available or not on port or rail yard containers with in and out time.

Page 2 Dec 1, 2023	Rate conf	irmation	Shipment II NAV-4947
 The Carrier is required to hat Carrier must send POD with Please ensure the POD is cl Detention to be paid after the soon as you deliver. Any fuel advances or lumpe Lumper fees require prior at Directions supplied by Na 	ded, the carrier will be subjected to a claim ave at least 2 load locks to secure the load. hin 24 hours after the delivery if delay \$10 ean and legible, If the POD is not legible, a tree hours of check in and it will be \$20 pe er fee given will have a charge of \$10.00 pe pproval from Nav Logistics Inc, and docur v Logistics Inc or its customers either or bility to confirm that it may lawfully op pute.	0 will be charged per day. a new copy will be requested and r hour. In case of detention and er transaction deducted from the nents are required with invoices ally and/or in written form are	Layover BOL should be submitted as invoice. to support lumper fees. e for information purposes only. It is
Accepted By :	Date:	Signature	e: Joey Cimbaljevic
Driver Name :	Cell #:	Truck #:	Trailer #:

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING – SHORT FORM – ORIGINAL – Not Negotiable RECEIVED, SUBJECT TO THE CLASSIFICATIONS AND TARIFFS IN EFFECT ON THE DATE OF ISSUE OF THIS ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING

106-485-2190

BOL#:	14307
DATE:	12-01-2023
PAGE:	1 OF 1

the property described below, in apparent good otder, except as noted (contents and contilion of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery as said destination. If on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in the Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the data hereof, if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of said bill faiding. In dead, prove the terms and conditions of the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of said bill of lading. Including these on the attachment thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

SHIPPER (FROM):

SESACO CORPORATION 618 S. WASHINGTON ST. HOBART, OKLAHOMA 73651 PRO#

CONSIGNEE (SOLD TO): ULTRA TRADING, INT'L LTD. 2390 NE 172ND ST. NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33160	DELIVER TO (IF DIFFERENT FROM CONSIGNEE): ULTRA TRADING, INT'L LTD. C/O ACCEM WAREHOUSE 8 PEACH TREE HILL ROAD LIVINGSTON, NEW JERSEY 07039 (201) 858-3899
	Biox Up#: E-0047740

CUST. ORDER#: 322134/18391-04 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: SEAL MUST ONLY BE REMOVED BY RECEIVER	PICK UP#: F-0047740 ORDER#: SO-15241 FULFILLMENT# F-0047740	
SEAL MOST ONET BE REINFERENT THAN SHIPPER ABOVE)	FREIGHT CHARGES ARE:	_
-	PREPAID	

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, KIND OF PACKAGE, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	No. Pkgs	WEIGHT (LBS.)	CLASS
NATURAL SESAME SEED, USA, 50# BAG - 50LB. BAG - LOT# 23319-3-6-0	840	42,000	60
TOTALS	840	42,000	

21 pallets TRAILER NUMBER 5355593 SEAL NUMBER US DOT HAZMAT REG NUMBER: EMERGENCY RESPONSE This is to certify that the above-named materials are SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper NUMBER: condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of CONTACT: Transportation. ULTRA TRADING, INT'L LTD. RECEIVED BY: SHIPPE SHIPPER PHONE # 580-726-2570 CARRIER/DRIVER: 12/1/2023 RECEIVING & CARRIER SIGNATURES Arrive - 8:00 Am In: 1330 Out. 1630 Left 8: 44 Am 12-4-23